Cohort 2022 — 2026: Guaranteed Rate On-Campus Fees
for Graduate Non-Resident Students Admitted Fall 2021-
Summer 2026

Please Note: The following fees apply to students that were admitted to the university between Fall 2021-Summer 2026.
This fee schedule is based on charges per semester and does not include meals, housing, or lab fees. Please see cost of
meals, housing and lab fee at the links below.

*The Student Health Fee is $37.50 during summer terms

*The Recreational Fee is $87.50 during summer terms

Mou DOD Graduate Tuition Per Credit Hour Breakdown FY 2025
FY2026

Housing, Meals and Laundry Plans
Lab and Miscellaneous Fees
Tuition and Fee Rate Chart
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http://www.pvamu.edu/fmsv/wp-content/uploads/sites/37/Mou_DOD-graduate-tuition-per-credit-hour-breakdown_FY-2025_FY2026.pdf
http://www.pvamu.edu/fmsv/wp-content/uploads/sites/37/Mou_DOD-graduate-tuition-per-credit-hour-breakdown_FY-2025_FY2026.pdf
https://www.pvamu.edu/fmsv/fee-display/current-optional-fees/
https://www.pvamu.edu/fmsv/fee-display/current-other-fees/
https://www.pvamu.edu/fmsv/fee-display/
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9,539.7

12 105.00 40.00 151.20 175.00 10.00 1,399.50 11,185.50  50.00 11,470.40
8,753.3

11 . 105.00 40.00  138.60 175.00 10.00 1,294.84  10,300.48  50.00 10,566.79
7,965.2

10 105.00 40.00  126.00 175.00 10.00 1,182.04  9,405.72 50.00 9,653.25
7,176.6

9 o 105.00 40.00  113.40 175.00 10.00 1,069.23  8,510.59 50.00 8,739.32
6,388.8

8 o 105.00 40.00  100.80 175.00 10.00 956.44  7,616.19 50.00 7,826.13
5,600.7

7 X 105.00 40.00 88.20 175.00 10.00 843.63  6,721.41 50.00 6,912.56
4,812.5

6 . 105.00 40.00  75.60 175.00 10.00 730.83  5,826.63 50.00 5,998.99
4,024.4

5 ) 105.00 40.00 63.00 175.00 10.00 618.02  4,931.87 50.00 5,085.44
3,236.2

4 . 105.00 40.00  50.40 175.00 10.00 505.22  4,037.10 50.00 4,171.88
2,448.1

3 105.00 40.00 37.80 175.00 10.00 392.40 3,142.32 50.00 3,258.31
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